
Nationale Middel - De Lieteberg
Zutendaal 23.2.2025

Omega

Marc CUPERS
Hermathenae
Circuit : H45
Distance : 5470m
Temps : 0:53:28 (9'46"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Kim JANSEN 0:39:15
2. Dennis SCHOTS 0:50:00
3. Dieter SELS 0:51:38

1. 133 00:04:41 492m 9'31"/km
2. 163 00:01:29 00:06:10 212m 7'00"/km
3. 169 00:02:49 00:08:59 290m 9'43"/km
4. 149 00:01:48 00:10:47 186m 9'41"/km
5. 148 00:02:15 00:13:02 196m 11'29"/km
6. 141 00:03:25 00:16:27 320m 10'41"/km
7. 131 00:02:35 00:19:02 271m 9'32"/km
8. 162 00:02:19 00:21:21 230m 10'04"/km
9. 144 00:04:26 00:25:47 398m 11'08"/km

10. 155 00:04:37 00:30:24 486m 9'30"/km
11. 150 00:01:21 00:31:45 113m 11'57"/km
12. 160 00:03:19 00:35:04 128m 25'55"/km
13. 166 00:03:56 00:39:00 309m 12'44"/km
14. 132 00:05:17 00:44:17 692m 7'38"/km
15. 172 00:04:02 00:48:19 320m 12'36"/km
16. 170 00:01:51 00:50:10 214m 8'39"/km
17. 165 00:02:45 00:52:55 378m 7'17"/km
18. 999 00:00:33 00:53:28 104m 5'17"/km
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